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BY: CARLOS CLEMENTE (ESA)

NACAC STATISTICS & WEBMASTER

Queries, comments and corrections email to: ranking.results@yahoo.com

BEST 30 ATHLETES PER EVENT - MAXIMUM 4 ATHLETES PER COUNTRY & EVENT

WR
NACAC

60 METRES INDOOR (7.50)

6.92 - Irina Privalova (RUS) - Madrid, ESP - 11FEB1993
6.95 - Gail Devers (USA) - Toronto, CAN - 12MAR1993

6.95 - Marion Jones (USA) - Maebashi, JPN - 07MAR1998

RANK

7.10
7.12
7.16
7.19
7.24
7.27
7.27
7.31
7.35
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7.39
7.39
7.40
7.40
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INDOOR RANKING

MARK

1 7.04
7.04

3 7.07

4 7.09

5 7.10

6 7.10

7

8

9

NAME [p]0]:}
Marybeth PRICE 6-abr.-1995
Elaine THOMPSON-HERAH  28-jun.-1992
Mikiah BRISCO 14-jul.-1996
Briana WILLIAMS 21-mar.-2002
Aleia HOBBS 24-feb.-1996
m Julien ALFRED 10-jun.-2001
Kiara PARKER 28-oct.-1996
Shericka JACKSON 15-jul.-1994
Kemba NELSON 23-feb.-2000
Michelle-Lee Raquel AHYE  10-abr.-1992
Khamica BINGHAM 15-jun.-1994
[ NR | Tristan EVELYN 25-ene.-1998
Joella LLOYD 4-dic.-2002
Mechaela HYACINTH 16-nov.-1999
lantha WRIGHT 12-may.-2000
Akilah LEWIS 12-oct.-2000
Jacqueline MADOGO 14-abr.-2000

Anthonique Chasitity STRACHAN 22-ago.-1993

McKenzy PIERRE-WEBSTER 8-abr.-2001

Leya BUCHANAN 17-ago.-1996

Selena Mariel ARJONA ALCAZAR 23-ene.-1999

Hannah CONNELL 1-feb.-2000

Devynne Ashtyn CHARLTON 26-nov.-1995

Kadesha PRESCOTT 1-ene.-1997

Tynia GAITHER 16-mar.-1993

Shalysa WRAY 6-may.-1999

Alexis BROWN 26-abr.-2001

Amya CLARKE 10-sep.-1999
Shemia ODAINE

Danneika LYN 7-ago.-2002

NACAC RANKING 2022

AGE CAT NAT
27 s USA =
30 s JAM EA
26 s USA =
20 (u23 JAM EA
26 s USA =
21 u2s LCA M
26 s USA =
28 s JAM EA
22 u23 JAM EH
30 s TTO B}
28 s cAN I+l
24 s BAR M
20 u23 ANT ER
23 s LcA A
22 u23 TTO B
22 u23 TTO B
22 u23 cAN I+1
29 s BAH E=
21 u23 caN I+1
26 s cAN I+
23 S PAN o™
22 (u23 BAR M
27 s BAH E
25 s T70 B
29 s BAH E=
23 s CcAy &
21 (u23 HAI IR
23 s SKN EE

BAR M
20 u23 CAy &

PLACE
Fayetteville, AR, USA
Torun, POL
Staten Island, NY, USA
Staten Island, NY, USA
Baton Rouge, LA, USA
Lubbock, TX, USA
Louisville, KY, USA
Fayetteville, AR, USA
Fayetteville, AR, USA
Val de Reuil, FRA
Staten Island, NY, USA
Erfutt, GER
Fayetteville, AR, USA
Colorado Sp, CO, USA
Louisville, KY, USA
Chicago, IL, USA
Boston, MA, USA
Fayetteville, AR, USA
Spokane, WA, USA
Flagstaff, AZ, USA
Pittsburg, KS, USA
Cambridge, MA, USA
Lexington, KY, USA
Cambridge, MA, USA
Lubbock, TX, USA
Lawrence, KS, USA
Clemson, SC, USA
Akron, OH, USA
Baton Rouge, LA, USA
Maryville, MO, USA

DATE EVENT

11-feb-22
22-feb-22
6-feb-22
6-feb-22
14-ene-22
21-ene-22
12-feb-22
11-feb-22
29-ene-22
14-feb-22
6-feb-22
1-feb-22
11-feb-22
11-dic-21
19-feb-22
15-ene-22
5-feb-22
11-feb-22
15-ene-22
4-feb-22
12-feb-22
4-feb-22
15-ene-22
4-feb-22
21-ene-22
14-ene-22
28-ene-22
5-feb-22
4-feb-22
4-feb-22

TYSONINVT
ORLENCUP
NEWBALANCE
NEWBALANCE
LSUPURPLE
REDRAIDER
ATL
TYSONINVT
RAZORBACK
DELEURE
NEWBALANCE
HALLENMEET
TYSONINVT
PREHOLIDAY
MIDSOUTH
MIDWEST
LEHANESCART
TYSONINVT
COUGARCLASS
RONMANN
GORILLACL
CRIMSON
JIMGREEN
CRIMSONELITE
REDRAIDER
KUKSUWSU
BOBPOLLOCK
AKRONINVT
LSUBAYOU

BEARCATINVT

PAG 10F 10



200 METRES INDOOR (24.50)

WR 21.87 - Merlene Ottey (JAM) - Lievin, FRA - 13FEB1993
NACAC 21.87 - Merlene Ottey (JAM) - Lievin, FRA - 13FEB1993

RANK MARK NAME DOB AGE CAT NAT PLACE DATE EVENT
1 22.37 Abby STEINER 24-nov.-1999 23 s USA == (Clemson, SC, USA 12-feb-22 TIGERPAW
2 22.49 Anavia BATTLE 28-mar-1999 23 s USA E= Fayetteville, AR, USA 18-feb-22 ARKQUALI
3 22.54 m Jasmine CAMACHO-QUINN 21-ago.-1996 26 s PUR E= Louisville, KY, USA 12-feb-22  ATL
4 22.75 Talitha DIGGS 22-ago.-2002 20 U23 USA E= ryyetteville, AR, USA 12-feb-22 TYSONINVT
5 22.80 Kynnedy FLANNEL 12-jul.-2000 22 U23 USA ==  Abuguerque, NM, USA 4-feb-22 NEWMEXICO
6 23.01 Julien ALFRED 10-jun.-2001 21 w23 LCA I Abuguerque, NM, UsA 4-feb-22 NEWMEXICO
7 23.17 Kevona DAVIS 20-dic.-2001 21 [U23 JAM BEd  Abuguerque, NM, USA 4-feb-22 NEWMEXICO
8 23.27 Tynia GAITHER 16-mar.-1993 29 s BAH B Louisville, KY, USA 12-feb-22  ATL
9 23.32 Joanne REID 25-dic.-2001 21 [U23 JAM EEd Fayetteville, AR, USA 18-feb-22 ARKQUALI
10 23.33 McKenzy PIERRE-WEBSTER 8-abr.-2001 21 'u23 CAN B*l Abuquerque, NM, USA 29-ene-22 NEWMEXICO
11 23.34 Catherine LEGER 27-feb.-2000 22 W23 CAN B*l Abuguerque, NM, UsA 11-feb-22 DONKIRBY
12 23.41 Kemba NELSON 23-feb.-2000 22 U23 JAM B Chicago, IL, USA 11-feb-22 BADGERS
13 23.52 Lauren GALE 1-ene.-2000 22 u23 CAN I#l Boulder, CO, USA 15-ene-22 POTTSINV
14 23.59 Khamica BINGHAM 15-jun.-1994 28 s CAN I*l Abuguerque, N, USA 29-ene-22 NEWMEXICO
15 23.66 Ockera MYRIE 1-nov.-1999 23 s JAM EEd Clemson, SC, USA 12-feb-22 TIGERPAW
16 23.77 Joella LLOYD 4-dic.-2002 20 u23 ANT Bl Fayetteville, AR, USA 12-feb-22 TYSONINVT
17 23.81 lantha WRIGHT 12-may.-2000 22 U23 TTO BS¥ Louisville, KY, USA 19-feb-22 MIDSOUTH
18 23.96 Beyonce DEFREITAS 6-mar.-2001 21 'u23 IVB @l Clemson, SC, USA 12-feb-22 TIGERPAW
19 24.07 Yanique HAYE-SMITH 22-mar.-1990 32 s TKS @l Columbia, SC, USA 22-ene-22 CAROLINACH
20 24.10 Hannah CONNELL 1-feb.-2000 22 w23 BAR Ml Chicago, IL, USA 11-feb-22 BADGERS
21 24.13 Cecilia TAMAYO GARZA  4-mar-1997 25 s Mex H*l Clemson, SC, USA 12-feb-22 TIGERPAW
22 24.17 Shalysa WRAY 6-may.-1999 23 s CAY @ Lawrence, KS, USA 14-ene-22 KUKSUWSU
23 24.29 Taejha BADAL 16-jul.-2003 19 TFO B Lubbock, TX, USA 29-ene-22 TEXASTECH
24 24.30 Adaejah HODGE 13-mar.-2006 16 JUEY VB I Columbia, SC, USA 18-feb-22 UOFSCOPEN
25 24.33 Zahria ALLERS-LIBURD 6-mar.-2002 20 u23 SKN Bl Chicago, IL, USA 11-feb-22 BADGERS
26 24.34 m Selena Mariel ARJIONA ALCAZAR 23-ene.-1999 23 S PAN ™ Pittsburg, KS, USA 11-feb-22 GORILLACL
27 24.39 Grace Juliette CLAXTON JOSEPH 19-ag0.-1993 29 s PUR E= Birmingham, AL, USA 15-ene-22 UABVULCAN
28 24.44 Caitlyn BOBB 23-abr.-2003 19 m BER B univer.Park, PA, USA 22-ene-22 PENNSTATE
29 24.48 Leah BERTRAND 26-jul.-2002 20 U23 TTO B Clemson, SC, USA 12-feb-22 TIGERPAW
30 24.49 Denisha CARTWRIGHT  28-dic.-1999 23 s BAH EE& Mankato, MN, USA 5-feb-22 TEDNELSON
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400 METRES INDOOR s5.00)

WR 49.59 - Jarmila Kratochvilova (TCH) - Milano, ITA - 07MAR1982
NACAC 50.21 - Shaunae Mernett Milller-Uibo (BAH) - Staten Island, NY USA - 13FEB2021

RANK MARK NAME DOB AGE CAT NAT PLACE DATE EVENT
1 51.24 Charokee YOUNG 21-ago.-2000 22 'U23 JAM BEH  Albuquerque, NM, USA 12-feb-22 DONKIRBY
2 51.27 Alexis HOLMES 28-ene.-2000 22 ' U23 USA E= Chicago, IL, USA 11-feb-22 BADGERS
3 51.39 Stephanie Ann McPHERSON 25-nov.-1988 34 s JAM EEd Birmingham, GBR 19-feb-22 MULLERGP
4 51.53 m Lauren GALE 1-ene.-2000 22 ©23 CAN I*l Boulder, CO, USA 29-ene-22 COLORINVT
5 51.60 Kennedy SIMON 12-feb.-2000 22 'U23 USA == Clemson, SC, USA 11-feb-22 TIGERPAW
6 51.78 Stacey-Ann WILLIAMS ~ 8-mar.-1999 23 s JAM B Clemson, SC, USA 11-feb-22 TIGERPAW
7 51.91 Shamier LITTLE 20-mar.-1995 27 s USA E=  rayetteville, AR, USA 11-feb-22 TYSONINVT
8 52.00 Talitha DIGGS 22-ago.-2002 20 U23 USA E= Clemson, SC, USA 28-ene-22 BOBPOLLOCK
9 52.28 m Sada WILLIAMS 1-dic-1997 25 s BAR I rayetteville, AR, USA 11-feb-22 TYSONINVT
10 52.32 Roneisha McGREGOR 9-oct.-1997 25 s JAM KA Birmingham, GBR 19-feb-22 MULLERGP
11 52.33 Shafiqua MALONEY 27-feb.-1999 23 s VIN I"'I Fayetteville, AR, USA 14-ene-22 ARKANSASINVT
12 52.60 Roxana GOMEZ CALDERON 7-ene-1999 23 s CUB E= Dortmund, GER 12-feb-22 PSDBANK
13 52.74 Megan MOSS 22-mar.-2002 20 'U23 BAH E&= Clemson, SC, USA 11-feb-22 TIGERPAW
14 52.96 Kyra CONSTANTINE 1-ago.-1998 24 s CAN B#1 statenisiand, Ny, UsA 6-feb-22 newsaance
15 53.03 Yanique HAYE-SMITH 22-mar.-1990 32 s TKS @l statenisland, NY, USA 11-feb-22 FASTRACK
16 53.32 Sage WATSON 20-un.-1994 28 s CAN I*l Blacksburg, VA, USA 19-feb-22 viRaINIATECH
17 53.35 Micha POWELL 12-ene-1995 27 s CAN I#l Boston, MA, USA 28-ene-22 Bostonuniv
18 53.61 Gabriela SCOTT PUIG 13-ene-1997 25 s PUR E= Columbia, SC, USA 28-ene-22 souTHCINVT
19 53.97 Grace Juliette CLAXTON JOSEPH 19-ag0.-1993 29 s PUR E= statensland, NY, USA 21-ene-22 NYCGOTHAM
20 54.02 Tamara WOODLEY 25-nov.-2000 22 W23 VIN B¥l Lubbock, TX, USA 11-feb-22 TEXASTECH
21 54.30 Adaejah HODGE 13-mar.-2006 16 UMY VB & Columbia, SC, USA 18-feb-22 UOFSCOPEN
22 54.39 Marisa WHITE 28-ago.-2000 22 U23 BAH &= Boston, MA, USA 11-feb-22 VALENTINEINV
23 54.49 Reanda RICHARDS 12-dic-1999 23 s SKN EE New York, NY, USA 11-feb-22 RUTGERSOPEN
24 54.49 Eliani ARLETIS CASI 17-ene-1996 26 s CUB BE= Madrid, ESP 12-feb-22 CLUBCH
25 54.72 Doneisha ANDERSON 21-sep.-2000 22 U23 BAH E&= Clemson, SC, USA 28-ene-22 BOBPOLLOCK
26 54.86 m Caitlyn BOBB 23-abr.-2003 19 m BER B univer.Park, PA, USA 22-ene-22 PENNSTATE
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800 METRES INDOOR (2.15.00)

WR 1.55.82 - Jolanda Batageli (SLO) - Wien, AUS - 03MAR2002
NACAC  1.58.40 - Athing Mu (USA) - Fayetteville, AR, USA - 27FEB2021

RANK MARK DOB AGE CAT NAT PLACE DATE EVENT

1 1.58.46 NR Natoya GOULE 30-mar-1991 31 s JAM B Lievin, FRA  17-feb-22 MEETING

2.00.06 Roisin WILLIS 6-ago.-2004 18 m USA E= Boston, MA, USA 11-feb-22 VALENTINEINV
3 2.00.11 Madeleine KELLY 28-dic.-1995 27 s CAN I*l Boston, MA, USA 11-feb-22 vALENTINEINV
4 2.00.33 Olivia BAKER 12-jun-1996 26 S USA E= statenisland, NY, USA 6-feb-22 newsaLaNce
5 2.00.58 Sophia GORRIARAN 20-jun.-2005 17 JUEY USA == Boston, MA, USA 11-feb-22 VALENTINEINV
6 2.00.92 Brooke FELDMEIER 26-ene.-1996 26 S USA E= rayetteville, AR, USA 29-ene-22 RAZORBACK
7 2.01.74 Shafiqua MALONEY 27-eb-1999 23 s VIN B+l rayetteville, AR, USA 12-feb-22 TYSONINVT
8 2.02.14 Lindsey BUTTERWORTH  27-sep-1992 30 s CAN B#l spokane, WA, USA 11-feb-22 LILACGP
9 2.03.00 Addy TOWNSEND 14-dic.-1997 25 s CAN I*l Boston, MA, USA 28-ene-22 BOSTONUNIV
10 2.04.68 Victoria TACHINSKI 15un-1999 23 s CAN I#l univer.park, PA, USA 29-ene-22 SYKESINVT
11 2.08.30 Maria ACOSTA 16-0ct-1998 24 s PUR BE= New York, NY, USA 12-feb-22 rutcersopen
12 2.10.86 Sonia Melrose GASKIN 4-oct.-1994 28 s BAR M Boston, MA, USA 11-feb-22 VALENTINEINV
13 2.11.36 Jasmine KNOWLES 8-ene.-2002 20 U23 BAH E= Louisville, KY, USA 29-ene-22 LYLESINVT
14 2.13.94 Kimone CAMPBELL 7-feb.-2000 22 U23 JAM IEA Birmingham, AL, USA 12-feb-22 SAMFORDINVT
15 2.14.18 Kelly-Ann BECKFORD 1-ene.-2000 22 U23 JAM EEH Fort Wayne, IN, USA 10-dic-21 INDIANATECH

1500 METRES INDOOR (4.30.00)

WR 3.55.17 - Genzebe Dibaba (ETH) - Karlsruhe, GER - 01FEB2014
NACAC 3.59.98 - Regina Jacobs (USA) - Boston, MA, USA - 01FEB2003

RANK MARK NAME DOB AGE cAT NAT PLACE DATE EVENT
1 4.17.77 Kate CURRENT 16-feb.-1998 24 s CAN I#*l Windsor, CAN 20-feb-22 CANAMCL
2 4.25.13 Stephanie ALDEA 2-ene.-1990 32 s CAN I*l Windsor, CAN 29-nov-21 BLUEGOLD
3 4.26.75 Catherine BEAUCHEMIN  31-ago.-1998 24 s CAN I*l Quebec City, CAN 4-dic-21 QUEBEC
4 4.36.24 Marina GROSS 1-ene.-2004 18 MCAN I*l Winnipeg, CAN 11-dic-21 WINNIPEG

INDOOR RANKING NACAC RANKING 2022 PAG 4 OF 10



1609 METRES INDOOR - 1 MILE (5.00.00)

WR 4.13.31 - Genzebe Dibaba (ETH) - Stockholm, SWE - 17FEB2016
NACAC  4.16.85 - Elinor Purrier (USA) - New York, NY, USA - 08FEB2020

RANK MARK
1 4.19.30
4.20.81
3 4.24.19
4 4.24.42
5 4.25.45
6 4.27.09
7 4.28.10
8 4.34.40
9 4.37.76
10 4.48.76
11 4.53.53

NAME DOB
Elinor PURRIER ST. PIERRE  20-feb.-1995
Josette NORRIS 15-dic.-1995
Shannon OSIKA 15-jun.-1993
Lucia STAFFORD 17-ago.-1998
Sage HURTA 23-jun.-1998
Alma Delia CORTES GARCIA 26-dic.-1997
Julie-Anne STAEHLI 21-dic.-1993
Lindsey BUTTERWORTH  27-sep.-1992
Alexandra LUCKI 30-jul.-1996
Jocelyn QUILES 13-oct.-1998
Fatima ALANIS 1-ene.-1999

AGE CAT NAT
27 s USA E=
27 s USA E=
29 s USA =
24 s cAN 11
24 s USA E=
25 s wvex Bl
29 s caN I+
30 s caAN I+1
26 s caN I+]
24 s PR E=
23 s wmex Il

3000 METRES INDOOR (10.00.00)

PLACE
New York, NY, USA
New York, NY, USA
New York, NY, USA
Boston, MA, USA
New York, NY, USA
Boston, MA, USA
Boston, MA, USA
Boston, MA, USA
Boston, MA, USA
Bloomington, IN, USA
Columbia, SC, USA

DATE EVENT
29-ene-22 MILLROSEG
29-ene-22 MILLROSEG
29-ene-22 MILLROSEG
11-feb-22 VALENTINEINV
29-ene-22 MILLROSEG
11-feb-22 VALENTINEINV
11-feb-22 VALENTINEINV
28-ene-22 BOSTONUNIV
28-ene-22 BOSTONUNIV
11-feb-22 HOOSIER

22-ene-22 CAROLINACH

WR 8.16.60 - Genzebe Dibaba (ETH) - Stockholm, SWE - 06FEB2014
NACAC 8.33.25 - Shalane Flanagan (USA) - Boston, MA, USA - 27FEB2007

RANK MARK
1 8.31.62
8.33.72
3 8.33.92
4 8.37.91
5 8.42.29
6 8.43.55
7 8.46.07
8 8.52.52
9 8.59.26
10 9.26.37
11 9.34.11
12 9.51.94

INDOOR RANKING

NAME p]0]:]
Alicia MONSON 13-may.-1998
Weini KELATI 1-dic.-1996
Gabriela DEBUES-STAFFORD 13-sep.-1995
Josette NORRIS 15-dic.-1995
Laura Esther GALVAN RODRIGUEZ 5-oct.-1991
Julie-Anne STAEHLI 21-dic.-1993
Annie RODENFELS 24-jul.-1996
Ceili McCABE 1-ene.-2001
Jessy LACOURSE 5-feb.-1997
Fatima ALANIS 1-ene.-1999
Sofia CAMACHO 4-may.-1999

Rolanda Chanel BELL GILLIAM 27-oct.-1987

NACAC RANKING 2022

AGE CAT NAT
24 s USA =
26 s USA =
27 s cAN I+1
27 s USA =
31 s wmex Il
29 s cAN I+l
26 s USA =
21 u23 caN I+]
25 s cAN I+
23 s wmex I
23 s wmex Il
35 S PAN &™

PLACE
New York, NY, USA
New York, NY, USA
Staten Island, NY, USA
Staten Island, NY, USA
New York, NY, USA
Staten Island, NY, USA
Staten Island, NY, USA
Boston, MA, USA
Boston, MA, USA
Winston Salem, NC, USA
New York, NY, USA
Boston, MA, USA

DATE EVENT
29-ene-22 MILLROSEG
29-ene-22 MILLROSEG
6-feb-22 newealance
6-feb-22 newsaLance
29-ene-22 MILLROSEG
6-feb-22 newsaLancE
6-feb-22 newsalance
4-dic-21 seASONOPEN
11-feb-22 VALENTINEINV
5-feb-22 CAMELCITY
12-feb-22 RUTGERSOPEN

11-feb-22 VALENTINEINV
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WR

NACAC 14.31.38 - Gabriela DeBues-Stafford (CAN) - Boston, MA, USA - 11FEB2022

RANK MARK

5000 METRES INDOOR (17.00.00)

14.18.86 - Genzebe Dibaba (ETH) - Stockholm, SWE - 19FEB2015

PLACE

DATE EVENT

14.31.38
14.33.17
14.48.75
15.02.63
15.03.27
15.27.82
15.41.17
16.03.60

O N NN PRFRE W PAW

RANK MARK

1 7.75

7.81

3 7.81

4 7.82

5 7.83

6 7.86

7 7.89

8 7.90

9 8.00

10 8.02
11 8.08
12 8.10
13 8.14
14 8.16
15 8.19
16 8.20
17 8.21
18 8.24
19 8.25
20 8.27
21 8.30
22 8.30
23 8.35
24 8.36
25 8.49

INDOOR RANKING

NR NACAC
NR

[p]0]:}
Gabriela DEBUES-STAFFORD 13-sep.-1995
Elise CRANNY 9-may.-1996
Courtney FRERICHS 18-ene.-1993
Millie PALADINO 18-oct.-1995
Elly HENES 13-oct.-1998
Natalia HAWTHORN 12-ene.-1995
Gracelyn LARKIN 10-ene.-2001
Regan YEE 4-jul.-1995

0O
>
2
-
L4
-

USA

CcC C C
T2
LML

Q)
>
2
-
[
-

caN I+l

AGE CAT NAT
27 s
26 s
29 s
27 s
24 s
27 s
21 |u23
27 s

can I+l

60 METRES HURDLES INDOOR (s.50)

WR 7.68 - Susanna Kallur (SWE) - Karlsruhe, GER - 10FEB2008
NACAC 7.70 - Sharika Nelvis (USA) - Albuquerque, NM, USA - 18FEB2018
NACAC 7.70 - Kendra Harrison (USA) - Birmingham, GBR - 03MAR2018

NAME DOB
Danielle Gracia WILLIAMS  14-sep.-1992
Kendra HARRISON 18-sep.-1992
Alia ARMSTRONG 28-dic.-2000
Britany ANDERSON 31-ene.-2001
Paula SALMON 1-ene.-1998
Grace STARK 6-may.-2001
Ackera NUGENT 29-abr.-2002

Devynne Ashtyn CHARLTON 26-nov.-1995
Demisha ROSWELL 1-ene.-1998
Charisma TAYLOR 3-sep.-1999

Andrea Carolina VARGAS MENA 28-may.-1996

Vanessa CLERVEAUX 17-jun.-1994
Michelle HARRISON 6-dic.-1992
Mulern JEAN 25-sep.-1992
Shaneylix DAVILA 10-jul.-2000
Hannah CONNELL 1-feb.-2000
Katarina VLAHOVIC 20-mar.-1998
Kaylyn HALL 3-mar.-1999
Paola VAZQUEZ GONZALEZ 28-nov.-1998
Mariam ABDUL-RASHID  21-sep.-1997
Sasha WELLS 15-feb.-1999
Gabrielle GIBSON 19-ago.-2000
Safiya JOHN 1-ene.-2001

Grace Juliette CLAXTON JOSEPH 19-ago.-1993
Reanda RICHARDS 12-dic.-1999

NACAC RANKING 2022

AGE CAT NAT
30 s JAM EA
30 s USA =
22 u23 USA E
21 u23 JAM EA
24 s USA E=
21 u23 USA =
20 u23 JAM EH
27 s BAH E
24 s IAM EA
23 s BAH E
26 S CRC ==
28 s HAl IR
30 s canN I+
30 s HAI IR
22 u2s PUR EE
22 u23 BAR I
24 s cAN I+
23 s caN 1«1
24 s PR E
25 s caN I+l
23 s BAH E=
22 u23 BAH E=
21 u23 TTO B
29 s PUR E=
23 s SKkN EE

Boston, MA, USA
Boston, MA, USA
Boston, MA, USA
Boston, MA, USA
Boston, MA, USA
Spokane, WA, USA
Boston, MA, USA
Spokane, WA, USA

PLACE
Clemson, SC, USA
Clemson, SC, USA
Fayetteville, AR, USA
Louisville, KY, USA
Clemson, SC, USA
Clemson, SC, USA
Lubbock, TX, USA

Torun, POL
Lubbock, TX, USA
Clemson, SC, USA
Louisville, KY, USA
Flagstaff, AZ, USA
Louisville, KY, USA
Columbia, SC, USA
Cambridge, MA, USA
Chicago, IL, USA
Ames, |IA, USA
Ames, |IA, USA
Louisville, KY, USA
Columbia, SC, USA
Fayetteville, AR, USA
Pittsburg, KS, USA
Pittsburg, KS, USA
Staten Island, NY, USA
New York, NY, USA

11-feb-22 VALENTINEINV
11-feb-22 VALENTINEINV
11-feb-22 VALENTINEINV
11-feb-22 VALENTINEINV
11-feb-22 VALENTINEINV
11-feb-22 LILACGP
4-dic-21 SEASONOPEN
11-feb-22 LILACGP

DATE EVENT
11-feb-22 TIGERPAW
14-ene-22 CLEMSONINVT
11-feb-22 TYSONINVT
12-feb-22  ATL

11-feb-22 TIGERPAW
14-ene-22 CLEMSONINVT
11-feb-22 TEXASTECH
22-feb-22 ORLENCUP
11-feb-22 TEXASTECH
28-ene-22 BOBPOLLOCK
12-feb-22  ATL

18-feb-22 NAUTUNEUP
12-feb-22  ATL

18-feb-22 UOFSCOPEN
4-feb-22 crIMSONELITE
12-feb-22 BADGERS
11-feb-22 IOWASTATE
11-feb-22 IOWASTATE
12-feb-22  ATL

18-feb-22 UOFSCOPEN
11-feb-22 TYSONINVT
12-feb-22 GORILLACL
12-feb-22 GORILLACL
21-ene-22 NYCGOTHAM

12-feb-22 RUTGERSOPEN
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HIGH JUMP INDOOR (1.70)

WR 2.08 - Kajsa Bergqvist (SWE) - Arnstadt, GER - 04FEB 2006
NACAC 2.02 - Chaunte Howard-Lowe (USA) - Albuquerque, NM, USA - 26FEB2012

RANK MARK NAME DOB AGE cAT NAT PLACE DATE EVENT

1 1.98 Vashti CUNNINGHAM 18-ene.-1998 24 s USA == |ouisville, KY, USA 12-feb-22  ATL
1.95 Jelena ROWE 1-ago.-1999 23 s USA E= |ouisville, KY, USA 12-feb-22  ATL

3 1.92 m Lamara DISTIN 3-mar.-2000 22 U23 JAM EEH  Albuguerque, NM, USA 11-feb-22 DONKIRBY
4 1.88 Sidney SAPP USA E= |ubbock, TX, USA 29-ene-22 TEXASTECH
5 1.88 Lucy CORBETT 13-dic-1999 23 s USA E= Bozeman, MT, USA 11-feb-22 BIGSKY
6 1.88 Tyra Nina GITTENS 6-jun.-1998 24 s TTO B Clemson, SC, USA 12-feb-22 TIGERPAW
7 1.82 m Courteney CAMPBELL 19-nov.-1999 23 s PUR BE= New York, NY, USA 12-feb-22 RUTGERSOPEN
8 1.82 Claudina DIAZ CASTRO  21-feb.-2001 21 w23 MEX W'l Fayetteville, AR, USA 12-feb-22 TYSONINVT
9 1.82 Kimberly Ashekia WILLIAMSON 2-oct.-1993 29 s JAM BEd Fayetteville, AR, USA 12-feb-22 TYSONINVT
10 1.79 Daniella ANGLIN 15-nov.-2001 21 ' U23 JAM EEd Topeka, KS, USA 10-feb-22 ICHABOD
11 1.78 Alliyah MCNEIL 25-sep.-2001 21 'U23 JAM BEH Maryville, MO, USA 5-feb-22 BEARCATINVT
12 1.76 Alexa PORPACZY 7-may.-2000 22 U23 CAN B*l spokane, WA, USA 4-feb-22 WSUINVT
13 1.75 Emily BRANDERHORST  1-ene.-1999 23 s CAN I*l Windsor, CAN 20-feb-22 CANAMCL
14 1.74 Asia HAMILTON 24-abr.-2002 20 'U23 CAN I*l Boston, MA, USA 4-dic-21 bawvieopen
15 1.74 Sakari FAMOUS 10-feb.-2000 22 'U23 BER W Baton Rouge, LA, USA 4-feb-22 LSUBAYOU
16 1.73 Lara DENBOW 1-ene.-2003 19 [ERY cAN B4l Seattle, WA, USA 15.ene-22 UWINVITE
17 1.73 Ysabella WILLETT 1-ene.-2000 22 u23 CAN I*l Toronto, CAN 11-feb-22 YORKOPEN
18 1.72 Daejah MOSS l-ene.-1999 23 s BAH = Ames, IA, USA 11-feb-22 I10WASTATE
19 1.70 Paola BRENA 14-nov.-1999 23 s MEX H*l New Heaven, CT, USA 22-ene-22 sUTHERLAND

POLE VAULT INDOOR (3.50)

WR 5.02 - Jennifer Suhr (USA) - Albuquerque, NM, USA - 02MAR2013
NACAC 5.02 - Jennifer Suhr (USA) - Albuquerque, NM, USA - 02MAR2013

RANK MARK NAME DOB AGE CAT NAT PLACE DATE EVENT

1 4.80 Katie NAGEOTTE 304un-1991 31 s USA == Lievin, FRA 17-feb-22 MEETING

4.75 Sandi MORRIS 8-jul.-1992 30 s USA = New York, NY, USA 29-ene-22 MILLROSEG
3 4.65 Yarisley SILVA RODRIGUEZ 1-jun.-1987 35 s cUB E= Val de Reuil, FRA 14-feb-22 DELEURE
4 4.65 Bridget GUY WILLIAMS 18-mar.-1996 26 S USA == Blacksburg, VA, USA 19-feb-22 VIRGINIATECH
5 4.60 Alina McDONALD l-ene-1997 25 s USA E= Lynchburg, VA, USA 5-feb-22 LIBERTY
6 4.40 Rachel HYINK 13-jun-1998 24 s CAN I*l Edmonton, CAN 11-feb-22 paNDAsOPEN
7 4.22 Heather ABADIE 21-eb.2003 19 [BTY cAN B#1 Lubbock, TX, USA 29-ene-22 TexasTeCH
8 4.06 Viviana QUINTANA 26-ene.-1996 26 S PUR BE= Lynchburg, VA, USA 22-ene-22 BRANTINVT
9 4.02 Paige COCKS 18-sep.-1992 30 s CAN I*l Edmonton, CAN 6-feb-22 aiserTacam
10 4.00 Meghan LIM 1-ene.-1997 25 s CAN I*l Edmonton, CAN 11-feb-22 panpasopen
11 3.52 Zaida Donajy URESTY ROSALES 14-may.-1998 24 s MEeX Bl Houston, TX, USA 14-ene-22 HILTONMEM

4.01 Alyssa QUINONEZ PUR E= Belton, TX, USA 31-dic-21 BELTON
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LONG JUMP INDOOR (6.00)

WR 7.37 - Heike Drechsler (GDR) - Wien, AUT - 13FEB1988
NACAC  7.23 - Brittney Reese (USA) - Istanbul, TUR - 11MAR2012
RANK MARK NAME DOB AGE CAT NAT PLACE DATE EVENT
1 6.84 Tara DAVIS 20-may.-1999 23 S USA == rayetteville, AR, USA 11-feb-22 TYSONINVT
6.80 m Akela JONES 22-abr-1995 27 s BAR Ml Clemson, SC, USA 11-feb-22 TIGERPAW
3 6.66 Monae NICHOLS 24-nov.-1998 24 s USA == Lubbock, TX, USA 21-ene-22 REDRAIDER
4 6.66 Tiffany FLYNN 2-sep.-1995 27 s USA E= Nashville, TN, USA 21-ene-22 VANDERBILT
5 6.66 Alysah HICKEY 8-may.-2001 21 U23 USA == rayetteville, AR, USA 28-ene-22 RAZORBACK
6 6.55 Chanice PORTER 25-may.-1994 28 S JAM B Clemson, SC, USA 11-feb-22 TIGERPAW
7 6.54 Taishia PRYCE 14-jul-1997 25 s JAM B4 Lubbock, TX, USA 29-ene-22 TEXASTECH
8 6.50 Christabel NETTEY 2-jun-1991 31 s CAN B*l Abuguerque, NM, USA 29-ene-22 NEWMEXICO
9 6.45 m Thea Noeliva LAFOND 5-abr.-1994 28 s DMA BB Virginia B., VA, USA 5-feb-22 EASTCOAST
10 6.45 Charisma TAYLOR 3-5ep.-1999 23 s BAH &= Favetteville, AR, USA 11-feb-22 TYSONINVT
11 6.43 Nathalee Joane ARANDA ROBINSON 22-feb.-1995 27 S PAN g™ Cochabamba, BOL 19-feb-22 SAMICH
12 6.42 Tyra Nina GITTENS 6-jun.-1998 24 s TTO B Clemson, SC, USA 11-feb-22 TIGERPAW
13 6.35 Leone FARQUHARSON 19-ene.-1999 23 s JAM BEd  New York, NY, USA 4-feb-22 DRSANDER
14 6.34 Ackelia SMITH 5-feb.-2002 20 U23 JAM BEA  Albuquerque, NM, USA 5-feb-22 NEWMEXICO
15 6.21 Joniar THOMAS 30-abr.-2001 21 U23 GRN B Lubbock, TX, USA 15-ene-22 CORKYCLASS
16 6.18 Izzy GOUDROS 12-ago.-2003 19 CAN B*l cambridge, MA, USA 4-feb-22 crimsonewiTe
17 6.12 Jasmine SCOTT-KILGO 2-jun.-2000 22 ©23 CAN I*l Clemson, SC, USA 14-ene-22 cLemsoninT
18 6.12 Mariah TOUSSAINT 6-nov.-1992 30 s DMA EHE Columbia, SC, USA 28-ene-22 SOUTHCINVT
19 6.08 Safiya JOHN 1-ene.-2001 21 u23 TTO BN Pittsburg, KS, USA 11-feb-22 GORILLACL
20 6.06 Georgia Lorraine ELLENWOOD 5-ago.-1995 27 s CAN I#l Toronto, CAN 12-feb-22 YORKOPEN
21 6.02 Kieshonna BROOKS 20-mar.-1998 24 s SKN EZd Bloomington, IN, USA 28-ene-22 INDIANAUN
22 6.01 Paola FERNANDEZ 26-may.2000 22 U23 PUR B= Bloomington, IN, USA 28-ene-22 INDIANAUN
23 5.86 Thelma Noemi FUENTES CAJAS 20-ago.-1992 30 S GUA Houston, TX, USA 11-dic-21 FASTRACK
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TRIPLE JUMP INDOOR (12.50)

WR 15.36 - Tatyana Lebedeva (RUS) - Budapest, HUN - 06MAR2004
NACAC  15.05 - Yargelis Savigne (CUB) - Valencia, ESP - 08mar2008

PLACE DATE EVENT

1 14.62 NR Thea Noeliva LAFOND  5-abr.-1994 28 s DMA EME Albuguerque, NM, USA 22-ene-22 DRMKLIR

14.55 Jasmine MOORE 1-may.-2001 21 [U23 USA = Clemson, SC, USA 29-ene-22 BOBPOLLOCK
3 14.47 Leyanis PEREZ HERNANDEZ 10-ene-2002 20 w23 cUB BE= Miramas, FRA 4-feb-22 MEETING
4 14.32 Kimberly WILLIAMS 3-nov.-1988 34 s JAM MEA Clemson, SC, USA 12-feb-22 TIGERPAW
5 14.06 Liadagmis POVEA RODRIGUEZ 6-feb.-1996 26 s CUB BE= Mondeville, FRA 9-feb-22 moNDEVILLE
6 13.96 Tori FRANKLIN 7-oct.-1992 30 s USA == New York, NY, USA 5-feb-22 DRSANDER
7 13.94 Ackelia SMITH 5-feb.-2002 20 U23 JAM EEH Clemson, SC, USA 12-feb-22 TIGERPAW
8 13.90 m Charisma TAYLOR 3-sep.-1999 23 s BAH E= Clemson, SC, USA 29-ene-22 BOBPOLLOCK
9 13.68 Imani OLIVER 7-mar.-1993 29 s USA == New York, NY, USA 5-feb-22 DRSANDER
10 13.59 Arianna FISHER 12-nov.-2000 22 U23 USA E=  rayetteville, AR, USA 12-feb-22 TYSONINVT
11 13.56 m Mikeisha WELCOME 6-ago.-2000 22 U023 VIN B+l Fayetteville, AR, USA 18-feb-22 ARKQUALI
12 13.02 Kala PENN 31-jul.-1998 24 s IVB Rl Clemson, SC, USA 29-ene-22 BOBPOLLOCK
13 12.86 Thelma Noemi FUENTES CAJAS 20-ago.-1992 30 S GUA [l4[ Houston, TX, USA 11-dic-21 FASTRACK
14 12.83 Taishia PRYCE 14-jul.-1997 25 s JAM EEH  Fayetteville, AR, USA 12-feb-22 TYSONINVT
15 12.80 Jasmine SCOTT-KILGO 2-jun.-2000 22 ©23 CAN I*l Clemson, SC, USA 15-ene-22 cLemsoninT
16 12.75 Danielle SPENCE 22-abr-1998 24 s JAM EEd  Birmingham, AL, USA 20-feb-22 CONFUSA
17 12.68 Yvette LEWIS 16-mar.-1985 37 S PAN ™ Blacksburg, VA, USA 19-feb-22 VIRGINIATECH
18 11.84 Rebeca Valerie BARRIENTOS ALPHA 13-jun.-2001 21 'U23 ESA == New York, NY, USA 4-dic-21 NEWYORK

SHOT PUT INDOOR (15.00)
WR 22.50 - Helena Fibingerova (TCH) - Jablonec nad Nisou, CZE - 19FEB1977

NACAC  20.21 - Michelle Carter (USA) - Portland, OR, USA - 19MAR2016

RANK MARK NAME DOB AGE CAT NAT PLACE DATE EVENT
1 19.21 Chase EALEY 20-jul-1994 28 s USA E= Reykjavik, ISL 6-feb-22 REYKIAVIK
2 19.16 m Sarah MITTON 20-jun-1996 26 s CAN I*l New York, NY, USA 5-feb-22 DRSANDER
3 19.09 Adelaide AQUILLA 3-mar-1999 23 s USA E= (Columbia, SC, USA 22-ene-22 CAROLINACH
4 19.03 Magdalyn EWEN 23-sep.-1994 28 s USA E= Fargo, ND, USA 5-feb-22 BISONOPEN
5 18.83 Jessica RAMSEY 26-jul.-1991 31 s USA == Nashville, TN, USA 12-feb-22 MUSICCITY
6 18.80 Danniel Thrishanna THOMAS-DODD 11-nov.-1992 30 s JAM K4 Clemson, SC, USA 12-feb-22 TIGERPAW
7 17.08 Devia BROWN 21-mar.-1998 24 s JAM B4 Ames, IA, USA 22-ene-22 CYCLONE
8 16.54 Gabrielle BAILEY 19-oct-1998 24 s JAM EA Kent, OH, USA 19-feb-22 JUDLOGAN
9 16.53 Fiona RICHARDS 20-nov.-1998 24 S JAM PEA Blacksburg, VA, USA 5-feb-22 DOCHALEVT
10 16.28 Rosa Angelica RAMIREZ SANTANA 25-jun.-1999 23 S DOM mm New York, NY, USA 12-feb-22 RUTGERSOPEN
11 15.61 Tasha WILLING 1-ene.-1998 24 s CAN I*l Fargo, ND, USA 3-dic-21 Alumnicias
12 15.58 Liliana Naomi MOJICA GUALITO 5-mar.-1998 24 s MEX Bl Lynchburg, VA, USA 12-feb-22 DIXONMEM
13 15.52 Grace TENNANT 2-feb.-1999 23 s CAN I#l Akron, OH, USA 5-feb-22 AKRONINVT
14 15.35 Liliana Naomi MOJICA GUALITO 5-mar.-1998 24 s MEeX l*ll Clemson, SC, USA 29-ene-22 BospoLLOCK
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RANK MARK
4370
4304
4231
4228
4121
3985
3981
3775
3773

O O NOOUVLE WNPR

PENTATHLON INDOOR (3500)

WR 5013 - Natallia Dobrynska (UKR) - Istanbul, TUR - 09MAR2012
NACAC 4881 - Brianne Theisen-Eaton (CAN) - Portland, OR, USA - 18MAR2016

NAME DOB
Anna HALL 23-mar.-2001
Hope BENDER 2-ene.-1997
Avery McMULLEN
Maddie NICKAL 26-0ct.-1996
Izzy GOUDROS 12-ago.-2003
Chloe ROYCE 31-ene.-2001
Safiya JOHN 1-ene.-2001
Ashlyn MOONEY 1-ene.-1999
Kyra KOPEC

AGE CAT NAT
21 (u23 USA
25 s USA

USA
26 s USA

21 u23 TTO BN
23 s caN I+l
caN I+l

PLACE
Clemson, SC, USA
Lubbock, TX, USA
Spokane, WA, USA
Univer.Park, PA, USA
Cambridge, MA, USA
New York, NY, USA
Birmingham, AL, USA
Edmonton, CAN
Boston, MA, USA

DATE EVENT

28-ene-22
28-ene-22
3-feb-22
21-ene-22
4-feb-22
4-feb-22
18-feb-22
11-feb-22
4-feb-22

BOBPOLLOCK
TEXASTECH
WSUINVT
PENNSTATE
CRIMSONELITE
DRSANDER
SWACICH
PANDASOPEN

LEHANESCART

INDOOR RANKING
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